
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E
831.44 FT, S 1149.95 FT FOR
POB, CONT S 175 FT, E 250 FT,

WILSON SANDRA
314 SW WATERS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02796-001
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63,855

0

63,855

1194/0786 5/14/2010 QC U I 16 100
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GRANTEE:

WILLIE F WATERS
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XFOB:1:1: WEST M H

000051055 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

000044046 Mobile Home 03/30/2022

000043586 Electrical Servic 0 01/25/2022

2011HX Base Yr

314 SW WATERS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,786 75.2490 45.15 80,638 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1754

BAS 384 100 384 6,935

BAS 1,370 100 1,370 24,742

UOP 128 25 32 578

1,882 1,786 32,255

BAS= W21 BAS= N18 W3 N12 W20 S12 E15 S18 E8$ W8 N18 W15 UOP=
N8 W16 S8 E16$ W32 S14 E30 S18 E46 N14$.

BAS

218

18

15

32

14
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18
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14
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18

3

12

20

12

15

18

8

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

16,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


